13. INTERNATIONALER HAGE
ZIRBITZKOGEL-BERGLAUF

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer
W - 20
1. 374 WANJAU Lydia Wacuka
2. 376 14 EVANGELIST Julia
3. 32 i, BURKART Kathrina
4. 375 i, POLANZ Karin
5. 377 e, MOITZI Andrea
W -30
1. 378 ., SANTNER Isabella
W - 35
1. 379 i, EBERHARDT Gabi
W - 40
1. 381 ..., EGELSEDER Margit
2. 102 120 FREI Maria
3. 462 ..o LACHNER Evelyne
4. 380 .o, HODL Maria
5. 383 .. VOLLERITSCH Christine
6. 382 .., GRILNAUER Ursula
W - 45
1. 472 . HIRTZY Margit
2. 469 ...l TRIEBL Christa
W -50
1. AT77 e, KERSCHBAUMER Sigrun
2. 470 i, SCHULTES Uli
W - 55
1. 384 .. MOITZI Luise
M-17
1. 451 ... SCHARLER Andeas
2 118 . NEUHOLD Mario
3 449 ... TRIEBL Armin
M - 20
1. 387 i, KOSGEI Isaak Toroitich
2. 447 SCHGAGULER Klaus
3. 446 .....ccoouuenn. GANSTERER Martin
4. 110 oooeeeieiee, HUBLEK Andreas
5. 448 ... WENDT Manuel
6. 390 i, GUTSCHE Christoph

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

JG

82
84
81
80
87

76

70

67
65
69
65
69
65

63
60

57
55

51

92
96
97

81
80
83
83
80
83

Verein

Wolfsberg
ATUS Judenburg

ATUS Judenburg

Kolland Topsport Asics

LG-Kirchdorf

X-Trim Asko Zeltweg

LC Running Puchberg

LCA Hochschwab

Knittelfeld

Volkskundemuseum Joanneum

LCA Hochschwab
TUS Feldbach

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
LC Puchberg

ATUS Judenburg

SU Retteneg
Lerro-Torre
TUS Feldbach

POST SV Graz

SU RLV Spk. Aspang
ATUS Knittelfeld
POST SV Graz

LG St. Paul

Total

1:12:40,0
1:32:42,8
1:33:03,0
1:40:56,5
2:03:26,0

2:09:26,3

1:27:40,9

1:17:03,7
1:18:42,5
1:28:31,0
1:30:28,1
1:41:56,5
1:44:29,4

1:27:03,9
1:46:55,7

1:30:20,4
1:38:24,8

2:03:26,0

1:13:27,1
1:28:24,7
1:51:16,9

57:50,8
1:03:40,8
1:04:42,2
1:11:39,3
1:14:39,2
1:17:29,3

Diff

20:02,8
20:23,0
28:16,5
50:46,0

1:38,8
11:27,3
13:24,4
24:52,8
27:25,7

19:51,8

8:04,4

14:57,6
37:49,8

5:50,0
6:51,4
13:48,5
16:48,4
19:38,5
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Stnr Code Teilnehmer
386 i FRIEDL Christoph
388 ..., SCHREIBMAYER Christian
389 ... DIPL.-ING. DIEBALD Bastian
M - 30
392 i, DLUGOSZ Andrzej
397 i, KARNER Josef
481 ... BALAZS Zisko
395 ... KIRSCHBACH Jan
500 .....eiiinne SPATT Wolf
443 ... GIOVANELLI Markus
394 PROPST Gerald
393 i, WILTSCHE Wolfgang
490 ...ooviiiiiins PAVEL Roland
480 ....oovviiinnnnnn. BALAZS Maitz
396 .....ceviinne. ING. HERZLIEB Michael
445 .l REITMAIR Igor
M-35
454 .................. PRIPFL Peter
403 ... NEUHOLD Karl
401 ...l MAYER Stefan
496 ... DIERMAIR Josef
399 .. PAPST Matthias
474 80 MAIER Christoph
402 e GUGL Andreas
453 . KICKER Karl M.
M - 40
410 .o, HOTSCHL Gerhard
409 e, HEIT Manfred
405 ... FESSL Hubert
491 i RESEDARITZ Andreas
411 . MAJCEN Rolf
486 ....oovvvennnnnn. FRITZ Wilfried
493 i, BRUNNER Hermann
51 i, GROSSHAMMER Johann
412 . DARABOS Alfred
406 ....cccnnnnn. ROBANSER Paul
408 i, MADERDONNER Hannes
42 . DIEBITSCH Michael
119 DORNER Christian
407 e, SIMBURGER Hermann
96 . SCHERZER Glinter
A87 e MAIER Erich
485 ... PETSCHARNIG Heimo
483 ... HARTL Helmut

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

JG
83
82
81

78
1
78
78
78
7
79
76
75
1
79
76

72
70
71
70
73
72
72
74

65
66
65
69
66
65
65
69
65
69
67
69
65
69
66
65
68
66

Verein

ST. Lorenzen/Knittelfeld
Kraubath
Lannach-Sports

Kolland Topsport Asics
ATUS Knittelfeld

X2S- Team

LC Altis Krappfeld
Laufteam- Kaiser-Garsten
X-Trim Zeltweg

Graz

SC Obdach

LCA Hochschwab
X2S- Team
Lannach-Sports
Klagenfurt

Kolland Topsport Asics
Trofaiach

PSK Bank Kéflach
X-Trim Zeltweg

LC Bergesruh

TUS Kainach

ST. Stefan

Kolland Topsport Asics
ATUS Knittelfeld
Laufsport Obdach

LCA Hochschwab

LC Running Puchberg
LC Altis Krappfeld
HRC Jaritzberg

Laufsport Hoch-Form
LC Bergesruh
Grof3lobming

LG Wien

Judenburg

ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg
HSV Zeltweg

LC Altis Krappfeld

Total Diff
1:24:25,2 26:34,4
1:29:32,3 31:41,5
1:34:51,8 37:01,0
1:00:35,7
1:.05:14,5 4:38,8
1:05:30,9 4:55,2
1:07:40,6 7:04,9
1:09:45,5 9:09,8
1:12:09,2 11:33,5
1:14:08,2 13:32,5
1:15:23,4 14:47,7
1:19:55,5 19:19,8
1:20:38,2 20:02,5
1:32:03,2 31:27,5
1:46:55,7 46:20,0
1:06:11,2
1:08:37,4 2:26,2
1:13:22,3 7111
1:14:06,7 7:55,5
1:16:46,2 10:35,0
1:17:09,6 10:58,4
1:26:38,6 20:27,4

........ 1:37:12,7 31:.01,5
1:.03:17,2
1:07:23,8 4:06,6
1:11:03,9 7:46,7
1:15:53,4 12:36,2
1:17:10,6 13:53,4
1:17:37,2 14:20,0
1:18:08,0 14:50,8

........ 1:22:05,0 18:47,8
1:23:32,4 20:15,2
1:24:26,2 21:09,0
1:24:35,2 21:18,0
1:25:53,6 22:36,4

........ 1:26:49,0 23:31,8
1:27:20,8 24:03,6
1:28:17,1 24:59,9
1:34:33,5 31:16,3
1:49:55,8 46:38,6

........ 2:09:12,3 1:05:55,1
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13. INTERNATIONALER HAGE
ZIRBITZKOGEL-BERGLAUF
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Stnr

436

435
433

439
438
437

Code Teilnehmer

M - 45
.................. REITH Franz
.................. TREIPL Christian
.................. BURSCHER Manfred
.................. FREI Bruno
.................. HAMMER Norbert
.................. KEGLER Helmut
.................. KOGELBAUER Armin
.................. ORTNER Robert
.................. PAYER Werner
.................. WILHELMER Franz
.................. HARTL Herbert
.................. DR. RAFFALT Wolfgang
.................. WAIDBACHER Wolfgang

M - 50

.................. BRANDL Rudolf
.................. KAHLBACHER Karl
.................. MAIRITSCH Ewald

126 FRUHWIRTH Alfred
.................. DR. KRAINER Wolfgang
.................. LADENHAUF Alois
.................. LACHNER Josef
.................. EGGER Kurt
.................. CHALUPKA Rudolf
.................. HIRTZY Franz

M - 55

.................. WOLFBERGER Kurt
.................. HOCHFELLNER Willi
.................. WUNDER Rudolf
.................. ECKNER Josef
.................. HARTL Hubert
.................. VAJDE Gunter

96 SOMMERGRUBER Wolfgang

42 DRESSLER Dieter

M - 60
.................. NAGL Willy
.................. GODERLE Hubert
560 SILEWINAZ Karl
.................. DR. RUTTNER Oswald

M -70
16 SCHREMPF Hermann
.................. GRUTSCH Peter
471 GREBITSCHITSCHER Sepp

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

JG

64
61
62
64
61
64
64
63
61
63
61
63
60

59
56
55
55
58
55
55
58
59
58

53
51
54
54
54
54
53
54

46
46
48
46

37
38
38

Verein

Kolland Topsport Asics
Pillichsdorf

Weinitzen

ATUS Zeltweg

ASKO X-Trim Zeltweg
LG- Kirchdorf

LCA Hochschwab
Runnig Team Lannach

SC Gaal

LTC Graz

VST Voélkermarkt
LC-Runnersworld

LC Running Puchberg
TUS Spielberg

LCA Hochschwab
LCA Hochschwab

ATUS Raika Judenburg
Seckau

Graz

Puchberg

PSV Leoben
ASKO-X-Trim Zeltweg
LC- Wienerwaldsee
Wien

Puchberg

LC Altis Krappfeld
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Sundy

WSV Dachstein A. Tauern
Zirbitz Werner
Greifenburg

Total Diff
1:09:58,9
1:20:26,2 10:27,3
1:22:18,6 12:19,7
1:24:39,3 14:40,4
1:25:16,4 15:17,5
1:26:53,4 16:54,5
1:27:09,5 17:10,6
1:28:19,5 18:20,6
......... 1:32:10,4 22:11,5
1:33:31,6 23:32,7
......... 1:39:43,7 29:44,8
......... 1:47:51,7 37:52,8
......... 1:55:34,5 45:35,6
1:11:18,7
1:12:13,7 55,0
1:20:23,5 9:04,8
1:25:32,2 14:13,5
......... 1:28:39,7 17:21,0
......... 1:30:13,7 18:55,0
1:30:45,0 19:26,3
1:36:31,2 25:12,5
1:40:39,4 29:20,7
1:45:31,1 34:12,4
1:15:42,9
1:19:51,9 4:09,0
1:26:42,5 10:59,6
1:34:18,3 18:35,4
1:39:15,0 23:32,1
1:39:54,3 24:11.4
1:41:34,0 25:51,1
1:53:45,6 38:02,7
1:22:47,2
1:33:35,1 10:47,9
1:38:08,4 15:21,2
1:49:41,2 26:54,0
1:37:49,2
1:47:41,4 9:52,2
2:07:27,3 29:38,1
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13. INTERNATIONALER HAGE
ZIRBITZKOGEL-BERGLAUF

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer
M-75
1. 467 561 RIEGER Erwin
Nordic Walking Damen
1. 466 ...ooiiennanns PUSSING Silvia
2. 478 i, NEUSIEDLER Monika
3. 105 oo PROTZMANN Silke
Nordic Walking Herren
1. 459 . MAG. OSWALD Gernot
2. 458 ..o, BRENCIC Anton
3. 120 i, MIESBACHER Wolfgang
4, 461 ... REITER Hannes
5. 442 . SPANSCHEL Alfred
6. 460 ..eveeeeeeennn. HAMPEL Florian
440 ..o GECKLE Walter
8. 497 e, SPANSCHEL Stefan
9. 476 ... NEUSIEDLER Ginter
Nicht im Ziel
441 ... GRABL Manuel

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 120
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 119
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 1

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

JG

33

81
48
81

69
67
74
72
61
72
43
85
43

69

Verein

LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel

VST Volkermarkt

VST Volkermarkt

SC Obdach

SC Obdach

SC Obdach

Gesunde Gemeinde Unzmarkt
LAC Wolfsberg

Puchberg

Graz

Chefkampfrichter

Total

1:40:33,1

1:03:12,7
1:05:23,8
1:17:28,0

47:49,9
49:27,9
50:59,8
51:34,7
52:25,9
52:50,7
52:50,7
56:17,9
1:03:48,7

Diff

21111
14:15,3

1:38,0
3:09,9
3:44,8
4:36,0
5:00,8
5:00,8
8:28,0
15:58,8
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13. INTERNATIONALER HAGE
ZIRBITZKOGEL-BERGLAUF

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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Stnr Code Teilnehmer
Damen
374 WANJAU Lydia Wacuka
381 ..., EGELSEDER Margit
102 120 FREI Maria
472 e, HIRTZY Margit
379 . EBERHARDT Gabi
462 ..o LACHNER Evelyne
A7T7 e, KERSCHBAUMER Sigrun
380 .o HODL Maria
376 14 EVANGELIST Julia
32 i, BURKART Kathrina
470 . SCHULTES Uli
375 . POLANZ Karin
383 ... VOLLERITSCH Christine
382 .., GRILNAUER Ursula
469 ... TRIEBL Christa
384 ..., MOITZI Luise
377 e, MOITZI Andrea
378 ., SANTNER Isabella
Herren

387 i, KOSGEI Isaak Toroitich
392 ., DLUGOSZ Andrzej
410 .o, HOTSCHL Gerhard
447 i SCHGAGULER Klaus
446 .....cccounnn. GANSTERER Martin
397 ., KARNER Josef
481 ..o, BALAZS Zisko
454 ... PRIPFL Peter
409 ..., HEIT Manfred
395 .. KIRSCHBACH Jan
403 ..., NEUHOLD Karl
500 ..., SPATT Wolf
471 . REITH Franz
405 ..., FESSL Hubert
427 e, BRANDL Rudolf
110 i, HUBLEK Andreas
443 ... GIOVANELLI Markus
426 ..o KAHLBACHER Karl
401 ..o, MAYER Stefan
451 . SCHARLER Andeas
496 ....cccvennnn. DIERMAIR Josef
394 PROPST Gerald

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

JG

82
67
65
63
70
69
57
65
84
81
55
80
69
65
60
51
87
76

81
78
65
80
83
77
78
72
66
78
70
78
64
65
59
83
77
56
71
92
70
79

Verein

LG-Kirchdorf

X-Trim Askd Zeltweg
LCA Hochschwab
Kolland Topsport Asics
LC Running Puchberg
LSV 1990 Kitzblhel
LCA Hochschwab
Alpinx LCA Hochschwab

LC Puchberg
Wolfsberg
Knittelfeld

Volkskundemuseum Joanneum

TUS Feldbach

ATUS Judenburg
ATUS Judenburg
ATUS Judenburg

Kolland Topsport Asics
Kolland Topsport Asics
POST SV Graz

SU RLV Spk. Aspang
ATUS Knittelfeld

X2S- Team

Kolland Topsport Asics
ATUS Knittelfeld

LC Altis Krappfeld
Trofaiach

Laufteam- Kaiser-Garsten
Kolland Topsport Asics
Laufsport Obdach

SC Gaal

ATUS Knittelfeld
X-Trim Zeltweg

LTC Graz

PSK Bank Kéflach

SU Retteneg

X-Trim Zeltweg

Graz

Total Diff

......... 1:12:40,0

1:17:03,7 4:23,7
1:18:42,5 6:02,5

1:27:03,9 14:23,9
1:27:40,9 15:00,9
1:28:31,0 15:51,0
1:30:20,4 17:40,4
1:30:28,1 17:48,1
1:32:42,8 20:02,8
......... 1:33:03,0 20:23,0
1:38:24,8 25:44.8
1:40:56,5 28:16,5
1:41:56,5 29:16,5
1:44:29,4 31:49,4
1:46:55,7 34:15,7
2:03:26,0 50:46,0
2:03:26,0 50:46,0
2:09:26,3 56:46,3
......... 57:50,8

1:00:35,7 2:44,9
1:03:17,2 5:26,4
1:03:40,8 5:50,0
1:04:42,2 6:51,4
1:05:14,5 7:23,7
1:05:30,9 7:40,1
1:06:11,2 8:20,4
1:07:23,8 9:33,0
1:07:40,6 9:49,8

1:08:37,4 10:46,6
1:09:45,5 11:54,7
1:09:58,9 12:08,1
1:11:03,9 13:13,1
1:11:18,7 13:27,9
1:11:39,3 13:48,5
1:12:09,2 14:18,4
1:12:13,7 14:22,9
1:13:22,3 15:31,5
1:13:27,1 15:36,3
1:14:06,7 16:15,9
1:14:08,2 16:17,4
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13. INTERNATIONALER HAGE
ZIRBITZKOGEL-BERGLAUF

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer
23. 448 ... WENDT Manuel
24. 393 ... WILTSCHE Wolfgang
25. 498 ... WOLFBERGER Kurt
26. 491 e RESEDARITZ Andreas
27. 399 ... PAPST Matthias
28 474 80 MAIER Christoph
29. I MAJCEN Rolf
30. 390 i, GUTSCHE Christoph
31. 486 ..oooeveeeeennnnn. FRITZ Wilfried
32. 493 ... BRUNNER Hermann
33. 432 e HOCHFELLNER Willi
34. 490 i PAVEL Roland
35. 455 MAIRITSCH Ewald
36. 419 e TREIPL Christian
37. 480 eeeeeeeeen. BALAZS Maitz
38. 51 i GROSSHAMMER Johann
39. 416 .o BURSCHER Manfred
40. 436 e NAGL Willy
41. 412 e DARABOS Alfred
42. 386 ..o FRIEDL Christoph
43. 406 ...ooeeeeeeenn. ROBANSER Paul
44, 408 ...ooeeeeeeene MADERDONNER Hannes
45, 420 . FREI Bruno
46. 418 e HAMMER Norbert
47 424 126 FRUHWIRTH Alfred
48. A2 i DIEBITSCH Michael
49. 402 i GUGL Andreas
50. 499 WUNDER Rudolf
51. 119 s DORNER Christian
52. 495 . KEGLER Helmut
53. N KOGELBAUER Armin
54. 407 e SIMBURGER Hermann
55. 96 e SCHERZER Giinter
56. 422 e ORTNER Robert
57. 118 ..o NEUHOLD Mario
58. 479 e DR. KRAINER Wolfgang
59. 388 i SCHREIBMAYER Christian
60. A75 e LADENHAUF Alois
61. 456 ..eeeeeeeen. LACHNER Josef
62. 396 ... ING. HERZLIEB Michael
63. 95 PAYER Werner
64. 415 e WILHELMER Franz
65. 484 .. GODERLE Hubert
66. 430 s ECKNER Josef
67. A87 e MAIER Erich
68. 389 i DIPL.-ING. DIEBALD Bastian
69. 494 EGGER Kurt
70. 453 e KICKER Karl M.
71 439 16 SCHREMPF Hermann

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

JG
80
76
53
69
73
72
66
83
65
65
51
75
55
61
77
69
62
46
65
83
69
67
64
61
55
69
72
54
65
64
64
69
66
63
96
58
82
55
55
79
61
63
46
54
65
81
58
74
37

Verein

POST SV Graz

SC Obdach

ATUS Raika Judenburg
LCA Hochschwab

LC Bergesruh

TUS Kainach

LC Running Puchberg
LG St. Paul

LC Altis Krappfeld
HRC Jaritzberg
Seckau

LCA Hochschwab
VST Voélkermarkt
Pillichsdorf

X2S- Team

Weinitzen

Puchberg

Laufsport Hoch-Form
ST. Lorenzen/Knittelfeld
LC Bergesruh
Grof3lobming

ATUS Zeltweg

ASKO X-Trim Zeltweg
LC-Runnersworld

LG Wien

ST. Stefan

Graz

LG- Kirchdorf

LCA Hochschwab
Judenburg

ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg
Runnig Team Lannach
Lerro-Torre

LC Running Puchberg
Lannach-Sports

Laufsport Obdach
LC Altis Krappfeld
Puchberg

HSV Zeltweg
Lannach-Sports
TUS Spielberg

WSV Dachstein A. Tauern

Total Diff
1:14:39,2 16:48,4
1:15:23,4 17:32,6
1:15:42,9 17:52,1
1:15:53,4 18:02,6
1:16:46,2 18:55,4
1:17:09,6 19:18,8
1:17:10,6 19:19,8
1:17:29,3 19:38,5
1:17:37,2 19:46,4
1:18:08,0 20:17,2
1:19:51,9 22:01,1
1:19:55,5 22:04,7
1:20:23,5 22:32,7
1:20:26,2 22:35,4
1:20:38,2 22:47,4

........ 1:22:05,0 24:14,2

1:22:18,6 24:27,8
1:22:47,2 24:56,4
1:23:32,4 25:41,6
1:24:25,2 26:34,4
1:24:26,2 26:35,4
1:24:35,2 26:44,4
1:24:39,3 26:48,5
1:25:16,4 27:25,6
1:25:32,2 27:41,4
1:25:53,6 28:02,8
1:26:38,6 28:47,8
1:26:42,5 28:51,7

........ 1:26:49,0 28:58,2

1:26:53,4 29:02,6
1:27:09,5 29:18,7
1:27:20,8 29:30,0
1:28:17,1 30:26,3
1:28:19,5 30:28,7
1:28:24,7 30:33,9

........ 1:28:39,7 30:48,9

1:29:32,3 31:41,5

........ 1:30:13,7 32:22,9

1:30:45,0 32:54,2
1:32:03,2 34:12,4

........ 1:32:10,4 34:19,6

1:33:31,6 35:40,8
1:33:35,1 35:44,3
1:34:18,3 36:27,5
1:34:33,5 36:42,7
1:34:51,8 37:01,0
1:36:31,2 38:40,4

........ 1:37:12,7 39:21,9

1:37:49,2 39:58,4
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13. INTERNATIONALER HAGE
ZIRBITZKOGEL-BERGLAUF

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Total
1:38:08,4
1:39:15,0
1:39:43,7
1:39:54,3
1:40:33,1
1:40:39,4
1:41:34,0
1:45:31,1
1:46:55,7
1:47:41,4
1:47:51,7
1:49:41,2
1:49:55,8
1:51:16,9
1:53:45,6
1:55:34,5
2:07:27,3
2:09:12,3

1:03:12,7
1:05:23,8
1:17:28,0

47:49,9
49:27,9
50:59,8
51:34,7
52:25,9
52:50,7
52:50,7
56:17,9
1:03:48,7

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG Verein
72. 435 560 SILEWINAZ Karl 48 ASK Ortner Loosdorf
73. 468 ...cccoeevieene HARTL Hubert 54 PSV Leoben
74. 482 v, HARTL Herbert Bl
75. 428 s VAJDE Gunter 54 ASKO-X-Trim Zeltweg
76. 467 561 RIEGER Erwin 33 LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel
77. 489 ..o CHALUPKA Rudolf 59 LCA Hochschwab
78. 492 96 SOMMERGRUBER Wolfgang 53 LC- Wienerwaldsee
79. A73 e HIRTZY Franz 58 LCA Hochschwab
80. 445 ... REITMAIR Igor 76 Klagenfurt
81. 438 e GRUTSCH Peter 38 Zirbitz Werner
82. 26 e, DR. RAFFALT Wolfgang B3 e
83. 433 e DR. RUTTNER Oswald 46 LC Sundy
84. 485 ...cooeiiieene PETSCHARNIG Heimo 68 LC Altis Krappfeld
85. 449 ..., TRIEBL Armin 97 TUS Feldbach
86. 431 42 DRESSLER Dieter 54 Wien
87. 488 ...ccceeiiiiene WAIDBACHER Wolfgang B0 e
88. 437 471 GREBITSCHITSCHER Sepp 38 Greifenburg
89. 483 ..o HARTL Helmut B0 e
Gl
1. 466 ...cooeeieeins PUSSING Silvia Bl e ————
2. 478 e, NEUSIEDLER Monika 48 Puchberg
3. 105 .., PROTZMANN Silke Bl
G2
1. 459 e MAG. OSWALD Gernot 69 VST Voélkermarkt
2. 458 ... BRENCIC Anton 67 VST Voélkermarkt
3. 120 e, MIESBACHER Wolfgang 74 SC Obdach
4. 461 ..o REITER Hannes 72 SC Obdach
5. 442 ..., SPANSCHEL Alfred Bl
6. 460 ...ccoceeeeeens HAMPEL Florian 72 SC Obdach
440 ..o GECKLE Walter 43 Gesunde Gemeinde Unzmarkt
8. 497 i, SPANSCHEL Stefan 85 LAC Wolfsberg
9. A76 e NEUSIEDLER Ginter 43 Puchberg
Nicht im Ziel
441 . GRABL Manuel 69 Graz
Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete Tgilnehmer: 120 Chefkampfrichter
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 119
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 1

28-06-2009 / St. Anna/Lavantegg (AUT)

Diff
40:17,6
41:24,2
41:52,9
42:03,5
42:42,3
42:48,6
43:43,2
47:40,3
49:04,9
49:50,6
50:00,9
51:50,4
52:05,0
53:26,1
55:54,8
57:43,7

1:09:36,5
1:11:21,5

2111
14:15,3

1:38,0
3:09,9
3:44.8
4:36,0
5:00,8
5:00,8
8:28,0
15:58,8
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